

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 523 OF 2004 IN Civil Appeal 11508/1996

C. SUSEELAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANGALA RAI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 04/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.V. Deepak, Adv.

Mr. N.R. Shonker, Adv. for

M/S. T.T.K. Deepak & Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.

Mr. V.K. Rao, Adv.

Mrs. Madhu Sikri, Adv.

Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

month of List for hearing on a non-miscellaneous day in the

March, 2007.

(Pardeep Kumar)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master